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7. Now | am going to read you a list of institutions in American society. Please tell me how much confidence
you, yourself, have in each one -- a great deal, quite a lot, some, or very little? First.., Next... [RANDOM

ORDER]

Great

deal/
2024 Jun 3-23 Great Quite Very None No Quite
(sorted by “a great deal/quite a lot™) deal alot Some little (vol.)  opinion alot
Small business 36 32 25 6 * 1 68
The military 34 27 27 11 1 1 61
The police 25 26 32 16 1 * 51
Higher education 18 18 32 30 2 1 36
The medical system 17 19 34 29 1 -- 36
The church or organized religion 17 15 35 30 2 32
The U.S. Supreme Court 13 17 31 35 3 30
The public schools 13 16 36 32 2 1 29
Organized labor 12 16
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College Some HS Grad or
Male Female White Non-white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College Less
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College Some HS Grad or
Male Female White Non-white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College
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